
 FUNNY BUNNY RIDE 
 Long - 45 Miles - 1900 Feet (barometric) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 131 ft): 

"THE CORNER" Olympic & Le Doux in Beverly Hills 
 
START NORTH ON LE DOUX RD.  

 
0.0

 
0.4

L - CHARLEVILLE BLVD (Just B4 Wilshire) 0.4 1.0
R - CRESCENT DR. (Jog R at Wilshire) 1.4 0.9
R - CARMELITA AVE. 2.3 0.8
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - SIERRA DR. (Into Cynthia for 1/2 block) 3.1 0.6
R - SUNSET BLVD. 3.7 0.1
L - DOHENY RD. (Sharp Left) 3.8 0.7
R - SCHUYLER RD. 4.5 0.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - CALLE VISTA DR. 4.8 0.6
R - DOHENY RD/FOOTHILL RD (At T) 5.4 0.3
R - SUNSET BLVD. (For one block) 5.7 0.1
R - ALPINE DR. (For one block) 5.8 0.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BEAR L INTO LEXINGTON RD. (At Y) 5.9 0.9
L - WHITTIER DR. (At T) 6.8 0.6
L - WALDEN DR  7.4 0.5
L - CARMELITA AVE. (Note Witch's House) 7.9 0.2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - BEDFORD DR. 8.1 0.8
R - GREGORY WAY (for one block) 8.9 0.1
L - ROXBURY DR. (To end) 9.0 0.8
L - CASHIO ST. 9.8 0.2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - BEVERWIL DR 10.0 0.4
L - CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE 10.4 1.2
L - HARLOW AVE (At T) 11.6 0.2
R - BAGLEY AVE (Cross Venice into Main) 11.8 0.4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - CULVER BLVD 12.2 0.4
L - MADISON AVE. (for one block) 12.6 0.2
R - BRADDOCK DR. 12.8 1.2
L - SEPULVEDA BLVD. 14.0 2.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - 77TH ST 16.5 0.8
R - DENROCK AVE 17.3 0.3
BEAR L INTO McCONNELL AVE 17.6 0.7
R - 80TH ST 18.3 0.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - FORDHAM RD 18.6 0.5
R - MANCHESTER AVE 19.1 0.2
R - RAYFORD DR 19.3 0.3
BEAR L INTO 80TH ST 19.6 0.8
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - 83RD ST 20.4 0.3
L - DELGANY AVE 20.7 0.1
R - MANCHESTER AVE 20.8 0.1
R - PERSHING DR (Bear L down to Culver Blvd) 20.9 0.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - CULVER BLVD 21.4 0.2
R - PACIFIC AVE 21.6 0.4
AHEAD INTO BIKE PATH (Across bridge) 22.0 0.8
  follow path LEFT at gate to Ballona creek trail 
 

CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 

 
 
R - ONTO FIJI WAY 22.8 0.7
L - ADMIRALITY WAY 23.5 0.2
R - MINDANAO WAY 23.7 0.4
L - GLENCOE AVE 24.1 0.1

 
BRUNCH in Villa Marina Center on Left 

Several Places 
 

Long & Medium routes split immediately after the break 
 
RETURN BACK ON GLENCOE AVE 

 
24.2

 
0.1

L - MINDANAO WAY (Bcms SHORT) 24.3 1.0
R - CENTINELA AVE 25.3 0.4
L - MARSHALL ST 25.7 0.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - INGLEWOOD BLVD 26.0 0.2
ENTER BALLONA CREEK BIKE PATH 
      NORTH  (Up Stream) 26.2 1.6
EXIT & L (NORTH) AT OVERLAND BLVD 
 (1st overpass after brown  pedestrian bridge) 27.8 0.8
R - WASHINGTON BLVD 28.6 0.2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - MOTOR AVE 28.8 0.7
L - PALMS BLVD  29.5 1.4
R - McLAUGHLIN AVE (bcms Barrington) 30.9 4.1
BEAR R INTO BARRINGTON PL 35.0 0.2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - SUNSET BLVD 35.2 0.2
R - LAYTON DR 35.4 0.2
L - WODBURN DR 35.6 0.1
R - GUNSTON DR 35.7 0.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - ACARI DR 35.8 0.2
R - BELOIT AVE  (At T) 36.0 0.2
L - MONTANA AVE  (bcms Galey) 36.2 1.8
L - LINDBROOK DR 38.0 0.2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BEAR R AT Y (cont. LINDBROOK) 38.2 0.7
L - WARNER AVE 38.9 0.3
R - LORING AVE 39.2 0.5
R - CHARING CROSS RD 39.7 0.2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - MAPLETON DR  (At T) 39.9 0.4
L - CLUB VIEW DR  (At T) 40.3 0.2
L - COMSTOCK AVE (At T) 40.5 1.0
     Bear R at Club View to stay on Comstock 
R - SANTA MONICA BLVD   41.5 0.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
U - TURN AT BEVERLY GLEN BL 41.6 0.9
        To Return East on Santa Monica Blvd 
R - CHARLEVILLE BLVD 42.5 2.0
R - LE DOUX RD  (At end) 44.5 0.3
RETURN TO START 44.8 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail routes@lawheelmen.org 
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